
Current Excursions & Events 
Money/Forms Due By: Excursion/Camp Name Cost Excursion/Event Date 

CLOSED Year 3 Camp Deposit Due 3pm $50 Wednesday 23rd - Friday 25th June 

CLOSED [Select Students] District Cross Country $6 Tuesday 18th May 

CLOSED SUBWAY Orders Due $7 Tuesday 18th May 

Friday 14th May Year 7 Placement Forms Due N/A Friday 14th May 

Friday 14th May Year 6 Lightning Premiership $6 Wednesday 26th May 

Friday 14th May Year 5&6 Science Talent Search $8 TBC 

Friday 14th May Continuous reporting survey due N/A Friday 14th May 

Thursday 20th May Year 5 Science @ Lyndhurst SC $0 Wednesday 26th May & 2nd June 

Tuesday 18th May National Young Leaders Day $0 Monday 24th May 

Friday 28th May Student Free Day N/A Friday 28th May 

Monday 31st May Whole School Photos  Monday 31st May 

Thursday 3rd June Year 3 Camp Balance Due 3pm TBC Wednesday 23rd - Friday 25th June 

Thursday 10th June State School Spectacular $149 Assorted dates 
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